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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 19 Men, 100m Medley Open
29.11.2025 - 18:45 Results
Meet Records 56.90 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 19.11.2022
Meet Records, 15-16 year 56.90 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 19.11.2022
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:02.52 BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar SRB Skopje 09.11.2024
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:07.57 STOJANOV, Pavle SRB Skopje 13.11.2021
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:17.92 MITIC, Slavisa SRB Skopje 19.11.2022

Limit : 1:38.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2015 and younger

1. IVANOV, Damjan 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:22.36 214
25m: 17.55 17.55 50m: 39.07 21.52 75m: 1:03.55 24.48 100m: 1:22.36 18.81

2. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:24.93 195
25m: 18.01 18.01 50m: 38.73 20.72 75m: 1:08.17 29.44 100m: 1:24.93 16.76

3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:25.93 188
25m: 19.00 19.00 50m: 40.54 21.54 75m: 1:07.54 27.00 100m: 1:25.93 18.39

4. JOVANOVIC, Vukan 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:29.24 168
25m: 17.57 17.57 50m: 40.61 23.04 75m: 1:08.78 28.17 100m: 1:29.24 20.46

5. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:31.08 158
25m: 21.35 21.35 50m: 44.98 23.63 75m: 1:11.97 26.99 100m: 1:31.08 19.11

6. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:33.68 145
25m: 19.31 19.31 50m: 45.04 25.73 75m: 1:12.26 27.22 100m: 1:33.68 21.42

D - 2013 - 2014

1. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 1:13.71 298
25m: 14.57 14.57 50m: 33.45 18.88 75m: 56.84 23.39 100m: 1:13.71 16.87

2. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 1:17.36 258
25m: 17.77 17.77 50m: 35.79 18.02 75m: 59.54 23.75 100m: 1:17.36 17.82

3. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:19.69 236
25m: 16.04 16.04 50m: 37.10 21.06 75m: 1:02.00 24.90 100m: 1:19.69 17.69

4. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:21.85 218
25m: 16.88 16.88 50m: 39.32 22.44 75m: 1:03.18 23.86 100m: 1:21.85 18.67

5. MIROCEVIC, Viktor 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:23.04 209
25m: 16.66 16.66 50m: 38.73 22.07 75m: 1:05.64 26.91 100m: 1:23.04 17.40

6. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:23.20 207
25m: 17.53 17.53 50m: 37.47 19.94 75m: 1:03.42 25.95 100m: 1:23.20 19.78

7. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun 1:23.22 207
25m: 19.12 19.12 50m: 39.42 20.30 75m: 1:06.29 26.87 100m: 1:23.22 16.93

8. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:26.58 184
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 43.18 24.70 75m: 1:07.18 24.00 100m: 1:26.58 19.40

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/46297/ SKOPJE OPEN 2025
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 30.11.2025 8:57 - Page 2

Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 19, Boys, 100m Medley, D - 2013 - 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

9. BAJCETIC, Rastko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:28.57 172
25m: 19.34 19.34 50m: 42.52 23.18 75m: 1:09.02 26.50 100m: 1:28.57 19.55

10. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:29.33 167
25m: 18.22 18.22 50m: 40.08 21.86 75m: 1:09.62 29.54 100m: 1:29.33 19.71

11. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 1:34.32 142
25m: 19.85 19.85 50m: 44.51 24.66 75m: 1:14.58 30.07 100m: 1:34.32 19.74

12. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.09 130
25m: 20.70 20.70 50m: 45.79 25.09 75m: 1:14.46 28.67 100m: 1:37.09 22.63

C - 2011 - 2012

1. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.00 435
25m: 14.19 14.19 50m: 29.79 15.60 75m: 50.71 20.92 100m: 1:05.00 14.29

2. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 1:08.77 367
25m: 13.61 13.61 50m: 32.98 19.37 75m: 51.90 18.92 100m: 1:08.77 16.87

3. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Pk Vardar 2018 1:09.43 357
25m: 14.10 14.10 50m: 31.81 17.71 75m: 52.41 20.60 100m: 1:09.43 17.02

4. KLJUN, Luka 11 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:10.01 348
25m: 14.36 14.36 50m: 32.17 17.81 75m: 53.39 21.22 100m: 1:10.01 16.62

5. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.37 343
25m: 15.11 15.11 50m: 34.35 19.24 75m: 54.09 19.74 100m: 1:10.37 16.28

6. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.95 335
25m: 15.23 15.23 50m: 32.77 17.54 75m: 54.89 22.12 100m: 1:10.95 16.06

7. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 1:11.13 332
25m: 13.66 13.66 50m: 33.88 20.22 75m: 55.02 21.14 100m: 1:11.13 16.11

8. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 1:13.02 307
25m: 15.42 15.42 50m: 35.54 20.12 75m: 55.83 20.29 100m: 1:13.02 17.19

9. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:16.82 263
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 35.53 19.53 75m: 58.63 23.10 100m: 1:16.82 18.19

10. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:18.20 250
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 35.04 19.15 75m: 59.83 24.79 100m: 1:18.20 18.37

11. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:18.33 249
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 35.05 20.19 75m: 58.48 23.43 100m: 1:18.33 19.85

12. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 1:21.75 219
25m: 15.87 15.87 50m: 35.46 19.59 75m: 1:04.71 29.25 100m: 1:21.75 17.04

13. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11 PK Akvaspirit 1:34.87 140
25m: 19.49 19.49 50m: 42.24 22.75 75m: 1:14.93 32.69 100m: 1:34.87 19.94

DSQ HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSA Shkoder
SW 9.3 - Nepravilno plivanje [MESANO]
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 19, Men, 100m Medley

B - 2009 - 2010

1. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:00.23 547
25m: 12.26 12.26 50m: 27.47 15.21 75m: 46.43 18.96 100m: 1:00.23 13.80

2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:00.37 543
25m: 12.73 12.73 50m: 28.33 15.60 75m: 45.81 17.48 100m: 1:00.37 14.56

3. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 1:01.33 518
25m: 12.43 12.43 50m: 27.70 15.27 75m: 46.98 19.28 100m: 1:01.33 14.35

4. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 1:03.07 477
25m: 12.78 12.78 50m: 28.86 16.08 75m: 48.13 19.27 100m: 1:03.07 14.94

5. SUMI BRANILOVIC, Vid 10 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:03.90 458
25m: 14.25 14.25 50m: 29.39 15.14 75m: 49.47 20.08 100m: 1:03.90 14.43

6. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:05.34 429
25m: 12.92 12.92 50m: 30.61 17.69 75m: 49.69 19.08 100m: 1:05.34 15.65

7. VLAOVIC, Aleksa 09 Pvk Jadran 1:06.52 406
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 31.79 17.75 75m: 51.14 19.35 100m: 1:06.52 15.38

8. MAHER, Nejc 09 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:08.57 371
25m: 14.10 14.10 50m: 32.17 18.07 75m: 53.79 21.62 100m: 1:08.57 14.78

9. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:08.63 370
25m: 14.46 14.46 50m: 32.54 18.08 75m: 53.79 21.25 100m: 1:08.63 14.84

10. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Neptun 1:10.79 337
25m: 14.33 14.33 50m: 32.27 17.94 75m: 54.38 22.11 100m: 1:10.79 16.41

11. OBLAK, Tim 09 Sportno drustvo Delfin 1:10.97 334
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 32.52 17.80 75m: 54.21 21.69 100m: 1:10.97 16.76

12. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 1:12.86 309
25m: 14.94 14.94 50m: 32.88 17.94 75m: 54.91 22.03 100m: 1:12.86 17.95

13. IMERI, Jon 09 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:13.93 296
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 34.39 18.57 75m: 56.81 22.42 100m: 1:13.93 17.12

14. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:14.58 288
25m: 15.64 15.64 50m: 36.26 20.62 75m: 57.42 21.16 100m: 1:14.58 17.16

15. SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:15.65 276
25m: 16.80 16.80 50m: 34.17 17.37 75m: 59.16 24.99 100m: 1:15.65 16.49

16. LAKIC, Andrija 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:21.04 224
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 37.56 20.91 75m: 1:01.33 23.77 100m: 1:21.04 19.71

17. KARAMETA, Leart 10 Partizani - Tirana 1:22.81 210
25m: 18.77 18.77 50m: 40.28 21.51 75m: 1:03.46 23.18 100m: 1:22.81 19.35
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 19, Men, 100m Medley

A - Absolute

1. VEJNOVIC, Rok 08 Plavalni klub Kamnik 57.87 617
25m: 12.47 12.47 50m: 26.88 14.41 75m: 44.31 17.43 100m: 57.87 13.56

2. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:00.23 547
25m: 12.26 12.26 50m: 27.47 15.21 75m: 46.43 18.96 100m: 1:00.23 13.80

3. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:00.37 543
25m: 12.73 12.73 50m: 28.33 15.60 75m: 45.81 17.48 100m: 1:00.37 14.56

4. STARC, Teo 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:00.51 540
25m: 13.09 13.09 50m: 28.91 15.82 75m: 46.20 17.29 100m: 1:00.51 14.31

5. MAJCEN, Taj 07 Sportno drustvo Delfin 1:00.95 528
25m: 12.45 12.45 50m: 27.30 14.85 75m: 45.74 18.44 100m: 1:00.95 15.21

6. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:01.21 521
25m: 12.45 12.45 50m: 27.51 15.06 75m: 45.78 18.27 100m: 1:01.21 15.43

7. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 1:01.33 518
25m: 12.43 12.43 50m: 27.70 15.27 75m: 46.98 19.28 100m: 1:01.33 14.35

8. VUKANOVIC, Dusan 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:01.38 517
25m: 12.93 12.93 50m: 27.69 14.76 75m: 46.46 18.77 100m: 1:01.38 14.92

9. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 1:03.07 477
25m: 12.78 12.78 50m: 28.86 16.08 75m: 48.13 19.27 100m: 1:03.07 14.94

10. SUMI BRANILOVIC, Vid 10 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:03.90 458
25m: 14.25 14.25 50m: 29.39 15.14 75m: 49.47 20.08 100m: 1:03.90 14.43

11. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.00 435
25m: 14.19 14.19 50m: 29.79 15.60 75m: 50.71 20.92 100m: 1:05.00 14.29

12. CAMPA, Tobija 08 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:05.14 432
25m: 13.11 13.11 50m: 29.18 16.07 75m: 50.36 21.18 100m: 1:05.14 14.78

13. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:05.34 429
25m: 12.92 12.92 50m: 30.61 17.69 75m: 49.69 19.08 100m: 1:05.34 15.65

14. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:05.86 418
25m: 12.97 12.97 50m: 30.36 17.39 75m: 50.57 20.21 100m: 1:05.86 15.29

15. BLATNIK, Nik 06 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:06.01 416
25m: 13.03 13.03 50m: 30.41 17.38 75m: 51.37 20.96 100m: 1:06.01 14.64

16. VLAOVIC, Aleksa 09 Pvk Jadran 1:06.52 406
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 31.79 17.75 75m: 51.14 19.35 100m: 1:06.52 15.38

17. SPAHIU, Edvin 08 Sc Step 1:07.42 390
25m: 13.60 13.60 50m: 30.84 17.24 75m: 52.09 21.25 100m: 1:07.42 15.33

18. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:07.54 388
25m: 13.41 13.41 50m: 30.55 17.14 75m: 50.97 20.42 100m: 1:07.54 16.57

19. NEGODIC, Liam 08 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:08.44 373
25m: 14.48 14.48 50m: 32.14 17.66 75m: 52.04 19.90 100m: 1:08.44 16.40
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 19, Men, 100m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

20. LAKIC, Aleksa 06 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:08.46 372
25m: 13.42 13.42 50m: 31.23 17.81 75m: 51.96 20.73 100m: 1:08.46 16.50

21. MAHER, Nejc 09 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:08.57 371
25m: 14.10 14.10 50m: 32.17 18.07 75m: 53.79 21.62 100m: 1:08.57 14.78

22. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:08.63 370
25m: 14.46 14.46 50m: 32.54 18.08 75m: 53.79 21.25 100m: 1:08.63 14.84

23. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 1:08.77 367
25m: 13.61 13.61 50m: 32.98 19.37 75m: 51.90 18.92 100m: 1:08.77 16.87

24. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Pk Vardar 2018 1:09.43 357
25m: 14.10 14.10 50m: 31.81 17.71 75m: 52.41 20.60 100m: 1:09.43 17.02

25. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 1:09.51 356
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 32.54 18.67 75m: 51.53 18.99 100m: 1:09.51 17.98

26. JUSTIN, Miha 07 Plavalni klub Kamnik 1:09.52 356
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 32.29 16.29 75m: 53.01 20.72 100m: 1:09.52 16.51

27. KLJUN, Luka 11 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:10.01 348
25m: 14.36 14.36 50m: 32.17 17.81 75m: 53.39 21.22 100m: 1:10.01 16.62

28. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.37 343
25m: 15.11 15.11 50m: 34.35 19.24 75m: 54.09 19.74 100m: 1:10.37 16.28

29. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Neptun 1:10.79 337
25m: 14.33 14.33 50m: 32.27 17.94 75m: 54.38 22.11 100m: 1:10.79 16.41

30. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.95 335
25m: 15.23 15.23 50m: 32.77 17.54 75m: 54.89 22.12 100m: 1:10.95 16.06

31. OBLAK, Tim 09 Sportno drustvo Delfin 1:10.97 334
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 32.52 17.80 75m: 54.21 21.69 100m: 1:10.97 16.76

32. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 1:11.13 332
25m: 13.66 13.66 50m: 33.88 20.22 75m: 55.02 21.14 100m: 1:11.13 16.11

33. CATRINAR, Alexander 08 Partizani - Tirana 1:11.50 327
25m: 14.60 14.60 50m: 31.58 16.98 75m: 55.58 24.00 100m: 1:11.50 15.92

34. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 1:12.86 309
25m: 14.94 14.94 50m: 32.88 17.94 75m: 54.91 22.03 100m: 1:12.86 17.95

35. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 1:13.02 307
25m: 15.42 15.42 50m: 35.54 20.12 75m: 55.83 20.29 100m: 1:13.02 17.19

36. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 1:13.71 298
25m: 14.57 14.57 50m: 33.45 18.88 75m: 56.84 23.39 100m: 1:13.71 16.87

37. IMERI, Jon 09 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:13.93 296
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 34.39 18.57 75m: 56.81 22.42 100m: 1:13.93 17.12

38. TOMCHOV, Vedran 07 PK Akvaspirit 1:14.56 288
25m: 14.21 14.21 50m: 34.08 19.87 75m: 56.69 22.61 100m: 1:14.56 17.87
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 19, Men, 100m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

39. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:14.58 288
25m: 15.64 15.64 50m: 36.26 20.62 75m: 57.42 21.16 100m: 1:14.58 17.16

40. SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:15.65 276
25m: 16.80 16.80 50m: 34.17 17.37 75m: 59.16 24.99 100m: 1:15.65 16.49

41. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:16.82 263
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 35.53 19.53 75m: 58.63 23.10 100m: 1:16.82 18.19

42. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 Neptun 1:17.36 258
25m: 17.77 17.77 50m: 35.79 18.02 75m: 59.54 23.75 100m: 1:17.36 17.82

43. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1:18.20 250
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 35.04 19.15 75m: 59.83 24.79 100m: 1:18.20 18.37

44. SMAJLI, Ogren 11 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:18.33 249
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 35.05 20.19 75m: 58.48 23.43 100m: 1:18.33 19.85

45. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:19.69 236
25m: 16.04 16.04 50m: 37.10 21.06 75m: 1:02.00 24.90 100m: 1:19.69 17.69

46. LAKIC, Andrija 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:21.04 224
25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 37.56 20.91 75m: 1:01.33 23.77 100m: 1:21.04 19.71

47. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 1:21.75 219
25m: 15.87 15.87 50m: 35.46 19.59 75m: 1:04.71 29.25 100m: 1:21.75 17.04

48. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:21.85 218
25m: 16.88 16.88 50m: 39.32 22.44 75m: 1:03.18 23.86 100m: 1:21.85 18.67

49. IVANOV, Damjan 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:22.36 214
25m: 17.55 17.55 50m: 39.07 21.52 75m: 1:03.55 24.48 100m: 1:22.36 18.81

50. KARAMETA, Leart 10 Partizani - Tirana 1:22.81 210
25m: 18.77 18.77 50m: 40.28 21.51 75m: 1:03.46 23.18 100m: 1:22.81 19.35

51. MIROCEVIC, Viktor 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:23.04 209
25m: 16.66 16.66 50m: 38.73 22.07 75m: 1:05.64 26.91 100m: 1:23.04 17.40

52. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 1:23.20 207
25m: 17.53 17.53 50m: 37.47 19.94 75m: 1:03.42 25.95 100m: 1:23.20 19.78

53. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun 1:23.22 207
25m: 19.12 19.12 50m: 39.42 20.30 75m: 1:06.29 26.87 100m: 1:23.22 16.93

54. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:24.93 195
25m: 18.01 18.01 50m: 38.73 20.72 75m: 1:08.17 29.44 100m: 1:24.93 16.76

55. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:25.93 188
25m: 19.00 19.00 50m: 40.54 21.54 75m: 1:07.54 27.00 100m: 1:25.93 18.39

56. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Pk Vardar 2018 1:26.58 184
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 43.18 24.70 75m: 1:07.18 24.00 100m: 1:26.58 19.40

57. BAJCETIC, Rastko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:28.57 172
25m: 19.34 19.34 50m: 42.52 23.18 75m: 1:09.02 26.50 100m: 1:28.57 19.55
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Skopje_Open_2025
Skopje, 29. - 30.11.2025

Event 19, Men, 100m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

58. JOVANOVIC, Vukan 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:29.24 168
25m: 17.57 17.57 50m: 40.61 23.04 75m: 1:08.78 28.17 100m: 1:29.24 20.46

59. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 1:29.33 167
25m: 18.22 18.22 50m: 40.08 21.86 75m: 1:09.62 29.54 100m: 1:29.33 19.71

60. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:31.08 158
25m: 21.35 21.35 50m: 44.98 23.63 75m: 1:11.97 26.99 100m: 1:31.08 19.11

61. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:33.68 145
25m: 19.31 19.31 50m: 45.04 25.73 75m: 1:12.26 27.22 100m: 1:33.68 21.42

62. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 1:34.32 142
25m: 19.85 19.85 50m: 44.51 24.66 75m: 1:14.58 30.07 100m: 1:34.32 19.74

63. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11 PK Akvaspirit 1:34.87 140
25m: 19.49 19.49 50m: 42.24 22.75 75m: 1:14.93 32.69 100m: 1:34.87 19.94

64. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.09 130
25m: 20.70 20.70 50m: 45.79 25.09 75m: 1:14.46 28.67 100m: 1:37.09 22.63

DSQ HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSA Shkoder
SW 9.3 - Nepravilno plivanje [MESANO]
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